	Moss Vale Soccer Club
Summer Soccer 2015-16
Team Registration Form
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Team Name


Competition (Tick one)
( Junior – Age Group 


( Senior Women
Requested Division* (please circle)    1      2     3     4     5


( Senior Men
Requested Division* (please circle)    1      2     3     4     5     6


* Note:  The final grading of participating teams is at the discretion of the MVSC Competition Committee.  When grading teams the Committee will consider the teams requested division (above), the nominated players average playing standard, feedback from the players winter club and the standard of other teams in the competition.  Teams/players returning from previous seasons of summer soccer will also have their application reviewed against past performance.
Team Players (see notes below)
	No
	Family Name

(BLOCK LETTERS)
	First Name

(BLOCK LETTERS)
	If played Winter 2015


CLUB
GRADE
	MVSC Use

Registered, Paid 

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11.
	
	
	
	
	
	


Team colour(s): 

  (fluoro orange is not permitted)
	Role
	Name
	Mobile
	Email

	Team Manager
	
	
	

	Duty Referee
	
	
	


Please write mobile phone & email addresses above to allow for messaging of draw, late changes etc
Special requests (catered for where possible):   

 
NOTES

(A) Each Senior team must register a minimum of eight (8) and maximum of eleven (11) players. 
(B) Each Junior 5-7 yrs team must register a minimum of four (4) and a maximum of six (6) players.
(C) Each Junior 8-14 team must register a minimum of six (6) and a maximum of nine (9) players
(D) This team registration form will not be accepted for consideration for entry into the competition until all details on this form are complete, ALL players are registered in MyFootballClub and ALL registration fees are paid in full.
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